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Session 6

THU 6 JUL 2017  14.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 81 Fly (52kg) KHALOKOV ABDUMALIK UZB
BAYARKHUU BUYANDALAI MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI MUESOORIYA RACHKA L. JPN
THA
CHN
IND
PHI

TEZUKA NORIO
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
ZHANG GUO
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD
CILDO EVASCO

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 82 Fly (52kg) NAKAGAKI RYUTARO JPN
DOSSANOV AIBEK KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR PHI
TPE
IRI
THA
IND

CILDO EVASCO
YANG SHIH-JEN
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD

30:27
29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 83 Light (60kg) ANKIT IND
RUAMTHAM SAKDA THA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY CZE
KGZ
UZB
SIN
JPN

ANTONIN GASPAR
YRSALIEV MUKASH
KHAMIDOV ALEKSANDR
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
TEZUKA NORIO

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 84 Light (60kg) TOLTAYEV SAMATALI KAZ
JAFAROV SAIDJAMSHID UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD PHI
CHN
IRI
JPN
CZE

CILDO EVASCO
ZHANG GUO
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
TEZUKA NORIO
ANTONIN GASPAR

28:27
28:27
28:27
28:27
26:29

RED
BLUE

5 85 Welter (69kg) ARAMOTO ISSEI JPN
ILKHAMOV FARRUKH UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KGZ YRSALIEV MUKASH SRI
THA
SIN
TPE
CZE

MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
YANG SHIH-JEN
ANTONIN GASPAR

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 86 Welter (69kg) YEASUNGNOEN PEERAPAT THA
BOORA NAVEEN IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JPN TEZUKA NORIO KAZ
IRI
CHN
PHI
MGL

AKSHOLAKOV AMANGELDY
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
ZHANG GUO
CILDO EVASCO
GANBOLD BADRAKH

29:28
29:28
29:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 87 Light Heavy (81kg) KAMCHIBEKOV ELDIYAR KAZ
ERGASHEV TIMUR UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE ANTONIN GASPAR SIN
IRI
THA
TPE
IND

VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
KAOWNATE KREINGSAK
YANG SHIH-JEN
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 88 Light Heavy (81kg) CHATKALBEKOV ALISHER KGZ
HASSAN NIA REZA IRI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL GANBOLD BADRAKH PHI
CHN
JPN
IND
SRI

CILDO EVASCO
ZHANG GUO
TEZUKA NORIO
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD
MUESOORIYA RACHKA L.

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 89 Super Heavy (+91kg) ULANULY NURDAULET KAZ
SAGHAFI AMIRHASSAN IRI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG GUO JPN
SIN
CZE
TPE
IND

TEZUKA NORIO
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
ANTONIN GASPAR
YANG SHIH-JEN
ENGINEER KAVASJI FARHAD

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 90 Super Heavy (+91kg) MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK UZB
SAHRAWAT HARSHPREET IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CILDO EVASCO IRI
SIN
JPN
CZE
TPE

BORDBAR HAGHIGHISABET
VADIVEL ARNGIRENATHAN
TEZUKA NORIO
ANTONIN GASPAR
YANG SHIH-JEN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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